Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Harlock - (1689240) - Rugby SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
48.54
49.40
52.24
53.61
58.78

1:00.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
49.40
48.54
58.78
52.24
53.61

1:00.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

94
89
75
70
53
48

WA Pts

89
94
53
75
70
48

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

09/03/24
18/05/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
16/12/23
23/09/23

Date

18/05/24
09/03/24
16/12/23
03/12/23
15/10/23
23/09/23

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Spring Open 24
Coventry & District May Meet 2024

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Terry Freeman Open Meet
Coventry & District October Meet 2023

Rugby SC Rugby Club Sprints 2023

Rugby & Southam SC Annual Club Champs 2023

Meet

Coventry & District May Meet 2024

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Spring Open 24
Rugby SC Rugby Club Sprints 2023

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Terry Freeman Open Meet
Coventry & District October Meet 2023

Rugby & Southam SC Annual Club Champs 2023

Venue

Pingles LC
Coventry
Nuneaton
Coventry
Rugby
Rugby

Venue

Coventry
Pingles LC
Rugby
Nuneaton
Coventry

Rugby

Club Swam Under
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby

Club Swam Under
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

A~ W0 W

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



