Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Harlock - (1689240) - Rugby SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.54	94	Н	09/03/24	Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Spring Open 24	Pingles LC	Rugby	3
49.40	89	Н	18/05/24	Coventry & District May Meet 2024	Coventry	Rugby	3
52.24	75	Н	03/12/23	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Terry Freeman Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rugby	3
53.61	70	Н	15/10/23	Coventry & District October Meet 2023	Coventry	Rugby	3
58.78	53	Н	16/12/23	Rugby SC Rugby Club Sprints 2023	Rugby	Rugby	4
1:00.82	48	Н	23/09/23	Rugby & Southam SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Rugby	Rugby	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
49.40	89	Н	18/05/24	Coventry & District May Meet 2024	Coventry	Rugby	3
48.54	94	Н	09/03/24	Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Spring Open 24	Pingles LC	Rugby	3
58.78	53	Н	16/12/23	Rugby SC Rugby Club Sprints 2023	Rugby	Rugby	4
52.24	75	Н	03/12/23	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Terry Freeman Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rugby	3
53.61	70	Н	15/10/23	Coventry & District October Meet 2023	Coventry	Rugby	3
1:00.82	48	Н	23/09/23	Rugby & Southam SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Rugby	Rugby	4